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ANNEXURE-V
(Statement -3)

Centrally Sponsored Schemes of Girls Hostels and Boys Hostels for SCs and STs- Financial achievement

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S.No

Category

Year

Allocation

Expenditure %age of total expr.

State

Plan C.A

Total [to total allocation

2

3

a

Total [State Plan C.A.

3

6

i

8 9

1

SC Boys Hostels

ST Boys Hostels

SC Girls Hostels

ST Girls Hostels

1994-95
1985-96
1996-97
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1994-95
1995-96

1996-97

-Nil-




